
Palam

VR-64 MDR58

RR
(VR

)65

SH-235
SHSH 235

410

435

440

445

415

440

47
0

22

8

11

643

255

28

3

3

194

37

25

27

192

2

193

5

17

38

53

620

6

644
1

39

48

196

2

289

19

646

20

4

18

621

21

41

51

5

233

4

9

195

10

645

185

181

49

198

623

20

21

602

34

78

226

223

290

206

12

16

148

50

46

224

44

45

306

636

36 33

242

35

622

22

638

160

307

31

27

207

1

29

203

191

637

240

29

642

190

92

232
24

228

241

7

205

199

184

28

40

30

239

169

31

19

211

23

243

183

170

197

161

186

32

204

305

231

244

182

237

187

219

189

225

47

230

17

213

201
202

188

18 218

76

200

227

26

23826

25

236

42

229

24

303
304

208
209
210

220
221

212

168

217

23

77

43

215

216

234

222

214

235

2 1

40

198

229

5

194

228

21

178

201

213

204

19

174

3

203

210

7

199

224

8

4

202

16

171

268

168

269
270

24

186

177

37

13

26
38

200

104

14

217

182

209

20

196

195

180

218

197

23

107

207

99

216

211

222 165

271

172

191
212

109

179

611

176

17

208

219

117

12 102

157

227

22

160

18

113

206

181

184

192

215

175

101

162

214 185

205

161

10

273
276

166 167

115

221

100

274

106

275

225

116

226
158

159

9

220

114

110
111

164

193

163

105

15

103

183

223

Banwas

Lavhral
Mozamabad

Nagarwadi

Ramtirth

Tandulwadi

Mozmabad Tanda (N.V.)

Dongargaon (palam)

Ashtur Risangaon

76°58'30"E

76°58'30"E

76°58'0"E

76°58'0"E

76°57'30"E

76°57'30"E

76°57'0"E

76°57'0"E

76°56'30"E

76°56'30"E

18
°5

3'3
0"

N

18
°5

3'3
0"

N

18
°5

3'0
"N

18
°5

3'0
"N

18
°5

2'3
0"

N

18
°5

2'3
0"

N

18
°5

2'0
"N

18
°5

2'0
"N

18
°5

1'3
0"

N

18
°5

1'3
0"

N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:8,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field w ork should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4E7C4b4mAISLUS CODE-
      582.29Area in Ha-

Dist-Parbhani,Taluka-Palam  (GV-96/04/13)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


